PN
Standard Duty
• Features and Ratings p. 106
• PN20 p. 107
• Spare Parts p. 109
• Dimensions p. 111
1
To break the circuit and

Poly
Metal
Order Example:  480 V PN20 + reverse interiors
Receptacle:  PN20 Receptacle 3P+G=01-N4043-001
Example shows a receptacle casing with male contacts.
! See pages 231-240 for detailed
information on these options
When properly installed, all accessories meet or exceed the environmental ratings of the devices they are mounted to; unless otherwise noted.
DR
/P
N/
DC
107 108
Handle Option
Guide
pgs 237-238
PN Spare Parts
Male Configuration Female Configuration
4 352 7
6 53 27 4
6
  Please provide full part number for accurate part alignment.
  Part numbers in catalog are for current revisions, others may be available upon request.
  For replacement parts contact Customer Service at 800-433-7642.
PN20 PN20 PNHT
POLY METAL HT METAL
Plug Insulator 01-NA010 09-NA010 09-2A010-185
Insulator Bottom 01-NA010-B 09-NA010-B 09-2A010-185-B
Insulator Top 01-NA010-T 09-NA010-T 09-2A010-185-T
Locking Ring 01-NA583 09-NA583 09-2A583-185
Plug Contact 01-NA011 09-NA011 09-2A011-185
Plug Ground Contact 01-NA019 09-NA019 09-2A019-185
Color-Coded Voltage Gasket 01-NAJ26 09-NAJ26 -
01-NAC26 09-NAC26 -
01-NAB26 09-NAB26 -
01-NAR26 09-NAR26 -
01-NAN26 09-NAN26
Plug Casing 01-NA014 09-NA014 09-2A014-185
PN20 PN20 PNHT
POLY METAL HT METAL
Receptacle Insulator 01-NA020 09-NA020 09-2A020-185
Insulator Bottom 01-NA020-B 09-NA020-B 09-2A020-185-B
Insulator Top 01-NA020-T 09-NA020-T 09-2A020-185-T
Locking Ring 01-NA583 09-NA583 09-2A583-185
Receptacle Contact 01-NA021 09-NA021 09-2A021-185
Receptacle Ground Contact 01-NA029 09-NA029 09-2A029-185
Color-Coded Voltage Gasket 01-NAJ26 09-NAJ26 -
01-NAC26 09-NAC26 -
01-NAB26 09-NAB26 -
01-NAR26 09-NAR26 -
01-NAN26 09-NAN26
Receptacle Casing w/Lid 01-NA024 09-NA024 09-2A024-185
  Please provide full part number for accurate part alignment.
  Part numbers in catalog are for current revisions, others may be available upon request.
  For replacement parts contact Customer Service at 800-433-7642.
7
6
5
3
PN
1
2
3
4
5
5
6
1 1
7
1